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TARIFF DECISION LIST Neo. 706—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Tariff Rates of Duty | Part | Con- Effective
Port | [, ari\J Goods II | cession
¢m INo. Normal Ref. | Code |From| To*

There are no suitable means whereby the duty paid in such
cases may be refunded if at some later date the articles
are installed within the confines of a place of worship

This does not, however, limit the right of an importer to
warchouse goods, and goods entered for home consumption ex
bond for supply to a church or other place of worship for
installation therein may, in accordance with the foregoing
provision of this circular, be granted a concession under
Reference 90.

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to thelr substantive Tariff classification. If continuation
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:

HO  25.07.000
DN  29.35.009
DN 38.11.059
HO 39.01.379
HO 39.01.411
AK  39.02.24
AK  39.02.27I
AK  39.02.271
AK  39.02:501
DN  40.14.022
DN  44.28.009
DN  4815.029
DN 4821019
DN  68.04.019
HO  73.21.000
DN 82.05.019
DN  82.06.009
AK  83.01.019
DN  84.06.041
DN  84.17.009
AK  84.18.031
AK  84.18.031
AK  84.18.031
HO  84.22.009
DN  84.59.059
DN  84.59.059
DN 85.14011
DN  85.19.009
DN 85.19.031
DN 85.21.029
DN 85.23

DN 85.23

DN  85.23.001
DN  90.23.009
HO 9024011
HO 9024011
HO 9024011
DN  94.04.009
DN  97.03.009

White ... cement
Heterocyclic ... acid (CT)
Promalin ... regulator) (CT)
Unclad ... switches

Unclad ... switches
Sigmaform ... sleeves

Heat .. sleevmg
Irradlated . sleeving
Neo ... pi pes

Neoprene .. seals (CT)
Applicator ... length (CT)
Laboratory ... 20.32 cm (CT)
Bitewing holders (CT)
Diamond ... wheels (CT)
Fittings ... scaffolding
Kanetfusa ... cutters (CT)
Bandknives (CT)

Lowe ... A/T2

Vehicle ... 84.23 (CT)
Bacti-cinerator (CT)

Festo ... LFM

Master ... CK100

Ross ... series 50

Feeds ... machines
Emulsifiers ... use (CT)
Slide stainers (CT)

Paper, ... loudspeakers (CT)
Off-circuit ... 33kV (CT)
Copper ... rods (CT)
Rectifying ... tubes (CT)
Cotton ... flex (CT)

High ... cables (CT)

Foam ... equipment (CT)
Ryan ... (thermographs) (CT)
Pressure ... testers
Quicksilver ... gauge

US ... cases

Pneumatic ... use (CT)
Servo .. toys

(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates)

100268G
206355H
105295A
209497F
209496H
925800A
206894L
206547K
923144H
208850K
107891H
108125L
108173L
108906E
200017C
200653H
110218E
927053B
110679B
111225C
927558E
927559C
927560G
111772G
112613L
112812E
204008F
901806K
918161L
114131H
114190C
114193H
908856D
203397G
919559K
114913L
918038K
207609J

115588B

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of July 1984.

Price 50c

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.
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