## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 706—continued

APPROVALS—continued

	PH THO THE COMMITTEE											
Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective					
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*				

There are no suitable means whereby the duty paid in such cases may be refunded if at some later date the articles are installed within the confines of a place of worship

This does not, however, limit the right of an importer to warehouse goods, and goods entered for home consumption ex bond for supply to a church or other place of worship for installation therein may, in accordance with the foregoing provision of this circular, be granted a concession under Reference 90.

## MISCELLANEOUS

Decis	ions Cancel	led:							
НО	25.07.000	White cement					 100268G		
DN	29.35.009	Heterocyclic acid (CT)					 206355H		
DN	38.11.059	Promalin regulator) (ĆT)					 105295A		
HO	39.01.379	Unclad switches					 209497F		
HŎ	39.01.411	Unclad switches					 209496H		
AK	39.02.241	Sigmaform sleeves					 925800A	• •	
AK	39.02.271	Heat sleeving					 206894L		
AK	39.02.271	Irradiated sleeving					 206547K		
AK	39.02.501	Neo pipes					 923144H		
DN	40.14.022	Neoprene seals (CT)					 208850K		
DN	44.28.009	Applicator length (CT)					 107891H		
DN	48.15.029						 108125L		
DN	48.21.019	Bitewing holders (CT)					 108173L		
DN	68.04.019	Diamond wheels (CT)					 108906E		
НО	73.21.000	Fittings scaffolding					 200017C		٠
DN	82.05.019	Kanefusa cutters (CT)					 200653H		
DN	82.06.009	Bandknives (CT)					 110218E		
ΑK	83.01.019	Lowe A/T2					 927053B		
DN	84.06.041	Vehicle 84.23 (CT)					 110679B		
DN	84.17.009	Bacti-cinerator (CT)					 111225C		
AK	84.18.031	Festo LFM					 927558E		
ΑK	84.18.031	Master CK100	,				 927559C		
AK	84.18.031	Ross series 50			• • •		 927560G		
НО	84.22.009	Feeds machines					 111772G		
DN	84.59.059	Emulsifiers use (CT)					 112613L		
DN	84.59.059	Slide stainers (CT)					 112812E		
DN	85.14.011	Paper, loudspeakers (CT)					 204008F		
DN	85.19.009	Off-circuit 33kV (CT)					 901806K		
DN	85.19.031	Copper rods (CT)					 918161L		
DN	85.21.029	Rectifying tubes (CT)					 114131H		
DN	85.23	Cotton flex (CT)					 114190C		
DN	85.23	High cables (CT)					 114193H		
DN	85.23.001	Foam equipment (CT)				• • •	 908856D		
DN	90.23.009	Ryan (thermographs) (CT)				• •	 203397G		
НО	90.24.011	Pressure testers					 919559K		
НО	90.24.011	Quicksilver gauge					 114913L		
НО	90.24.011	US cases					 918038K		
DN	94.04.009	Pneumatic use (CT)					 207609J		
DN	97.03.009	Servo toys					 115588B	• •	
(NO	TE: (CT) ind	licates concessions cancelled an	d re-issued in this list with e	xtended end da	ites.)				

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of July 1984.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

<sup>\*</sup>Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.